
Gloucestershire AAA Road Race Series 2026 Open Competition
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Male - Open x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Bart Saaiman Stroud 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1

Alexander Jones Westn 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

Elliot Prince Chelt 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3

Dan Nurse Severn 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4

Dom James Westn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5

Peter Duffy CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5

Dylan Gillett Westn 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Archie Fox Severn 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Alex Lee Westn 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Liam Colahan Westn 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Richard Allen Ciren 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Rob Barnett CLC 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Isheanesu Mupfupi Glos 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Jack Bonnick Ciren 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Ian Cutler Stroud 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15

Andy Raynor FoDAC 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16

Thomas Fletcher CLC 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16

Douglas Wight Westn 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

Gareth Edwards Westn 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

John Rea Westn 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

Joe Willgoss CLC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21

Chris Gilbert Stroud 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21

Gavin Woods CLC 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21

Steve Kenyon Severn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24

Michael Hall Glos 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24

Richard Gill CLC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24
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Female - Open x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Alice Tredgett Severn 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Helen Knight CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Georgina Greenwood Stroud 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Thea Lowe Stroud 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Nia Glover RSE 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Stephanie Lane BRR 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Jacqueline Rockliffe Westn 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Kimberley Newcombe Stroud 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Anna Midgley Glos 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Sophie Longmore CLC 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Kate Jacobs Ciren 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Imogen Knox Tewks 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Jana De Wal Stroud 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Patricia Dendy Almost 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Eleanor Pudifoot CLC 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Fee Maycock Westn 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Tracy Hinxman Glos 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 17

Joyce Matthews Ciren 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 18

Tina Hill Stroud 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 18

Joanne Johnson Almost 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20

Amy Sheer Almost 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20

Scarlett Bell CLC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22

Rebecca Southerington RSE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22

Jadie Cotterell Durs 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22

Sophie Hope Severn 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

Katie Davenport Severn 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25
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Male - V35 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Bart Saaiman Stroud 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1

Matthew Payne Durs 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2

Liam Colahan Westn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Isheanesu Mupfupi Glos 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Jonathan Tudor Durs 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Peter Duffy CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Rob Barnett CLC 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Andy Raynor FoDAC 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Thomas Fletcher CLC 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Joe Willgoss CLC 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Ashley Wilson CLC 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Max Harrison-Tosatto CLC 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Mike Bishop NBH 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

David Aubrey Westn 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

Kevin Goodwill Chelt 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

Jamie Hartnoll CLC 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

Robert Deller Durs 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17

Christopher Cleary Westn 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17

Liam Phipps Stroud 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 19

Adam Hannis Severn 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20
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Male - V40 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Elliot Prince Chelt 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Jody Hogg Stroud 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2

John Rea Westn 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2

William Goodliffe Stroud 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4

Alex Lee Westn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5

Lee Ormerod CLC 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5

Douglas Wight Westn 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Chris Nicholls Severn 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Steve Kenyon Severn 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Richard Gill CLC 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Arron Hoyle Severn 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Charlie Marshall Westn 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Jamie Baron Almost 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11

Josh Hand Westn 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Matthew Harris Severn 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Graeme Brand Severn 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16

Ben Mutlow RSE 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17

Joss Hill Stroud 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17

David Witnall RSE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 19

Joey Hill-Pemberton Stroud 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

Andy Richardson CLC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21

Paul Robertson RSE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21

Simon Daniels Stroud 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21
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Male - V45 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Richard Allen Ciren 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1

Dan Nurse Severn 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1

Gareth Edwards Westn 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3

David Johnson Westn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Michael Hall Glos 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Alan Powderhill RSE 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Ben Young Stroud 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

Mike Hughes Westn 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Michael Errington Severn 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

James Rose Severn 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Steve Axford Almost 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Matthew Proome Almost 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Shane Mathews Stroud 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Martin Foster Chelt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

Mark James Westn 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15

Darren Jewell Stroud 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15

Paul Ravening Severn 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15

Darren Jenner RSE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

Daniel Smith Stroud 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

Matthew Hickman Almost 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20
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Male - V50 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Ross Bridges Severn 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 1

Chris Gilbert Stroud 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2

John Johnson Almost 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3

Ian Barrett Ciren 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Lee Rankin Severn 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5

Darren Long BRR 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5

Jonathan Gidlow Stroud 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

David Moss Ciren 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Pratik Pradhan Severn 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Robert Foord Almost 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Mark Tombs NBH 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Graeme Stopp Almost 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Andrew Smith Stroud 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13
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Male - V55 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

David Clarke Severn 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Ian Cutler Stroud 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Jon Mansfield Tewks 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Tim Brock CLC 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Richard Knightley Almost 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

David Howells Severn 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

Tony Evans Severn 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

Angus Carlyle Stroud 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

Stephen Harvison Almost 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9

Phil Holcombe Almost 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9

Antony Ball Durs 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9

Cam Pay Tewks 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Lawrie Baber-Scovell Almost 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Tony Heap Almost 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

Alan Venn Stroud 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14
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Male - V60 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Jeremy Mower Westn 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1

Alex Hope Severn 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2

Brian Harris Ciren 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3

David Durden Durs 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 4

Peter Mitchener CLC 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5

David Lander Severn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6

David Gresswell Glos 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Dave Gresswell Glos 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Chad Staddon Durs 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Richard Boseley Severn 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Lewis Saunders Stroud 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Alan Pitt Stroud 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Michael Shelton Chelt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13
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Male - V65 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Kevin Jackson Durs 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Nicholas Allen Severn 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2

Andy Kilby Durs 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3

David Wright Ciren 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Stephen Sandercock RSE 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5

Steve Sandercock RSE 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

Martin Fowler Durs 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

Jim Trowbridge Almost 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Tony Goodwill BRR 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

Bob Spawton Almost 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Pete Davies Almost 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Male - V70 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Dave Elliott Almost 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

Allan Green Almost 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

Graham Lane BRR 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Mark Haslam Stroud 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4

Male - V75 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Paul Beaumont RSE 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

David James CLC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

David Saunders Durs 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Male - V95 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
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Female - V35 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Scarlett Bell CLC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

Stephanie Lane BRR 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

Katie Davenport Severn 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

Karlien Heyrman CLC 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4

Olwen Rowlands Durs 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4

Abi Mcloughlin Stroud 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4

Ruth Greening Tewks 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Hollie Galvin Almost 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Rachel Waters Stroud 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Melissa Jonga Almost 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Laura Muitt Durs 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Sarah May Stroud 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Zoe Hopkins Durs 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Cheri Edwards RSE 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13
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Female - V40 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Anna Midgley Glos 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1

Natalie Cranfield Severn 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2

Tia Corkish Durs 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2

Kimberley Newcombe Stroud 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Sophie Longmore CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Patricia Dendy Almost 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Rebecca Southerington RSE 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Jadie Cotterell Durs 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Zoe Markham-Lee RSE 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Sophie Hope Severn 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Joanna Hobson Severn 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Roxanne Jones Westn 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12

Pippa Marsden BRR 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12

Maxine Emes BRR 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12

Hollie Freeland CLC 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15

Charlotte Gorman Stroud 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15

Ivana Wilson Almost 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 17

Lucy Salter Stroud 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 18

Kirsty Woodward-Owen Stroud 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 19

Felicity Crotty RSE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

Briony Wilson-Fforde Stroud 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21
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Female - V45 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Joanne Johnson Almost 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1

Charlotte Wilton Ciren 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2

Zoe Lamerton Durs 2 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2

Amy Sheer Almost 6 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4

Amy Walker Severn 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5

Anne Tainton NBH 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5

Kate Jacobs Ciren 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7

Anna Jameson Durs 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7

Helen Knight CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7

Jo Musk Ciren 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10

Claire Jackson FoDAC 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10

Kylie Mansfield Durs 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Claire Cox BRR 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13

Emma Stalberg Glos 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14

Agata Pakula Almost 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14

Catherine Garrett BRR 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

Aline Buckley Almost 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

Hannah Brown Almost 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18
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Female - V50 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Tara Truman Durs 9 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

Sarah Dennis Tewks 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

Tracy Hinxman Glos 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Sara Force Angels 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Joyce Matthews Ciren 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Gina Thomson Stroud 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Vivienne Ravenhill Almost 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Helene Woodham Stroud 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

Sarah Wood Almost 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9

Fiona Brady-Miller CLC 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Nicola Woodman Almost 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Michelle Balchin Almost 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11
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Female - V55 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Tina Hill Stroud 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1

Fee Maycock Westn 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2

Victoria Willoughby Almost 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3

Jacqueline Rockliffe Westn 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4

Sammantha Law Stroud 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5

Jenny Bailey Stroud 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5

Heather Roberts Angels 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Female - V60 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Sue Baldwin Tewks 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Nikki Smith CLC 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Joanne Carter Angels 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Karen Galpin Almost 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Pauline Pascoe Angels 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5

Mandy Neufeld Angels 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5

Sarah Page RSE 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Linda Dibley Durs 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8
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Female - V65 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Kate Kilby Ciren 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Lesley Cottle Almost 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2

Anne Gardiner RSE 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Heather Clarke Angels 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4

Charlotte Jamieson Almost 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5

Sandra Stuart Almost 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Susan Low Almost 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7

Female - V70 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Sue Navin RSE 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1

Sheila Foot Severn 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Liz Hulcup BRR 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Pamela Wheeler Ciren 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4

Claire Hawes Almost 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5

Female - V75 x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

Sharon Smith RSE 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

Ruth Fulford Ciren 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2
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Club

Male - Team Open 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1 0

Western Tempo 6 26 40 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 72 1

Severn AC 33 20 41 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 94 2

Stroud & District AC 92 25 22 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 139 3

CLC Striders 28 104 17 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 149 4

Dursley RC 144 71 68 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 283 5

Almost Athletes 137 41 117 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 295 6

Cirencester AC 106 999 53 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1158 7

Gloucester AC 136 40 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1175 8

Running Somewhere Else 295 106 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1400 9

Cheltenham & County Harriers 109 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2107 10

New Berkeley Harriers 999 127 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2125 11

Bourton Roadrunners 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Forest Of Dean AC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Tewkesbury RC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12
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Club

Male - Team Vet 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1 0

Severn AC 32 25 37 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 94 1

Stroud & District AC 62 24 19 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 105 2

CLC Striders 17 82 15 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 114 3

Almost Athletes 105 54 93 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 252 4

Dursley RC 108 73 71 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 252 4

Western Tempo 8 999 34 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1041 6

Gloucester AC 102 30 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1131 7

Running Somewhere Else 240 82 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1321 8

New Berkeley Harriers 999 101 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2099 9

Cheltenham & County Harriers 112 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2110 10

Cirencester AC 127 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2125 11

Bourton Roadrunners 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Forest Of Dean AC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Tewkesbury RC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12
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Club

Female - Team Open 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1 0

Severn AC 41 23 34 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 98 1

Almost Athletes 44 70 56 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 170 2

Dursley RC 95 49 44 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 188 3

Running Somewhere Else 82 58 70 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 210 4

Stroud & District AC 12 999 17 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1028 5

CLC Striders 30 999 28 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1057 6

Cirencester AC 36 75 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1110 7

Bourton Roadrunners 113 54 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1166 8

Tewkesbury RC 109 61 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1169 9

Gloucester AC 47 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2045 10

Cheltenham & County Harriers 74 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2072 11

Angels RC 140 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2138 12

Forest Of Dean AC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 13

New Berkeley Harriers 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 13

Western Tempo 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 13
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Club

Female - Team Vet 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1 0

Almost Athletes 30 53 46 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 129 1

Dursley RC 69 37 35 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 141 2

Running Somewhere Else 94 45 97 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 236 3

Severn AC 999 41 25 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1065 4

Stroud & District AC 37 999 30 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1066 5

Cirencester AC 22 58 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1079 6

Bourton Roadrunners 84 41 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 1124 7

CLC Striders 999 999 24 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2022 8

Gloucester AC 32 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2030 9

Tewkesbury RC 82 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2080 10

Angels RC 106 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2104 11

Cheltenham & County Harriers 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Forest Of Dean AC 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

New Berkeley Harriers 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12

Western Tempo 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 2997 12


